
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - AMCS - AUV Technical, Week 11 (wk starting 10/3/2025)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

Public Holiday
(8 Hours Day)

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech -Hydroacoustics Theory
Room : BP.G3 Teaching Laboratory [Wet] (12, BP.BP11.L01.G3), AMCS -
BP Classroom (20, BP.BP12.L02.208)
Equipment : Iver4-580,Ta-Pil-Ti
Staff : Box, MR David; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - AUV MIssion
Room : BP.G3 Teaching Laboratory [Wet] (12, BP.BP11.L01.G3), AMCS - BP Classroom (20,
BP.BP12.L02.208)
Equipment : Iver4-580,Ta-Pil-Ti
Staff : Box, MR David; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - ASV Mission Planning
Room : BP.G3 Teaching Laboratory [Wet] (12, BP.BP11.L01.G3), AMCS -
BP Classroom (20, BP.BP12.L02.208)
Equipment : Naiad,Steber ASV
Staff : Box, MR David; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech -ASV PID Tuning
Room : BP.G3 Teaching Laboratory [Wet] (12, BP.BP11.L01.G3), AMCS - BP Classroom (20,
BP.BP12.L02.208)
Equipment : Naiad,Steber ASV
Staff : Box, MR David; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - ASV Hydrodynamic
Room : BP.G3 Teaching Laboratory [Wet] (12, BP.BP11.L01.G3), AMCS -
BP Classroom (20, BP.BP12.L02.208)
Equipment : BlueROV #3,EduCat ASV,Naiad
Staff : Box, MR David; Frost, MR Rowan; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - VPA The mOrning Mission
Room : BP.G3 Teaching Laboratory [Wet] (12, BP.BP11.L01.G3), AMCS - BP Classroom (20,
BP.BP12.L02.208)
Equipment : BlueROV #3,EduCat ASV,Naiad
Staff : Box, MR David; Frost, MR Rowan; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - Group Work
Room : AMCS - D5 Classroom (20, NH.AP32.L01.111)
Staff : Box, MR David; Frost, MR Rowan

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - Session on Reort
Room : AMCS - D5 Classroom (20, NH.AP32.L01.111)
Staff : Box, MR David; Frost, MR Rowan; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - Report Presentation
Room : AMCS - D5 Classroom (20, NH.AP32.L01.111)
Staff : Box, MR David; Frost, MR Rowan; Gillespie, Mr Mark

Lecture
Unit : TCD - AMS Tech - Assessment & Feedback
Room : AMCS - D5 Classroom (20, NH.AP32.L01.111)
Staff : Box, MR David; Frost, MR Rowan; Gillespie, Mr Mark

M
on

da
y

10
/3

/2
02

5
Tu

es
da

y
11

/3
/2

02
5

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
12

/3
/2

02
5

Th
ur

sd
ay

13
/3

/2
02

5
Fr

id
ay

14
/3

/2
02

5

Last updated : 19 Feb 2025, 1619 hrs Week 11, Page 1 / 1


	Australian Maritime College Group timetable - AMCS - AUV Technical, Week 11 (wk starting 10/3/2025)

